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Eligible cars and classes for championship

Eligible cars and classes for rally

== Rallye de Montecarlo (MCO) Tarmac-Snow 20-22 jan 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
== Rally of Sweden (SWE) Snow 10-12 feb 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
B-B Mexico Rally (MEX) Gravel 10-12 mar 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4
Rally of Portugal (POR) Gravel 14-16 apr 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
== Rally of Argentina (ARG) Gravel-Tarmac 5-7 may 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4
E==Acropolis Rally of Greece (GRC) Gravel 2-4 jun 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
B B Sardegna Rally d'Italia (ITA) Gravel-Tramac 23-25 jun 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
M= Finland Rally (FIN) Gravel 21-23 jul 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
BN Adac Rallye Deutschland (DEU) Tarmac-Gravel 1-3 sep 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC-11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
@l Australia Rally (AUS) Gravel 15-17 sep 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
B B Alsace Rallye de France (FRA) Tarmac 6-8 oct 2013 WRC11-S20-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
Catalunya Rally de Espana (ESP) Tarmac 27-29 oct 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
=I= Rally of Great Britain (ENG) Gravel 10-12 nov 2013 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
RW |
Intercontinental Championship Level 3 [Live]
== Internationale Janner Rally (AUT) Tarmac-Snow 7-8 jan 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Sata Rally Acores (POR) Gravel 25-26 feb 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
B B Circuit of Ireland (IRL) Tarmac 8-9 apr 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
== Rally de Los Alerces (ARG) Gravel 22-23 apr 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
Erechim Rally (BRA) Gravel 20-21 may 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
B B Ypres Rally Belgium (BEL) Tarmac 24-25 jun 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rally Vinho de Madeira (POR) Tarmac 15-16 jul 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
Bem Barum Czech Rally Zlin (CZE) Tarmac 4-5 sep 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
| ® | Japan Rally Hokkaido (JAP) Gravel-Tarmac 30 sep-1 oct 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
B B Rally Sanremo (ITA) Tarmac 14-15 oct 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
China Rally (CHN) Gravel 28-29 oct 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
B B Rallye du Condroz-Huy (BEL) Tarmac 4-5 nov 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3




Global Championship Level 3 [Open Time]
M= Lapland Artic Rally (FIN) Snow 30-31 jan-1-2 feb 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
== SM Vaakuna Ralli (FIN) Snow 27-28 feb-1-2 mar 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
E= Kwait Internationa Rally (KWT) Gravel 27-30 mar 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
== Rallye im Lavanttal (AUT) Tarmac 17-20 apr 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-D.Cars
B B Tour de Corse (FRA) Tarmac 15-18 may 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
Istanbul Rallisi (TUR) Tarmac 12-15 jun 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
=== Rally di San Marino (RSM) Gravel 10-13 jul 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
B B Rally Romania (ROU) Gravel 24-27 jul 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally de Mont Blanc (FRA) Tarmac 11-14 sep 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rally Principe d'Asturias (ESP) Tarmac 25-28 sep 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
mmm Rally Sliven (BUL) Tarmac 9-12 oct 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-D.Cars
[ = | Cyprus Rally (CYP) Gravel 30-31 oct-1-2 nov 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

BRW

European Championship Level 2 [Live]
mmm Winter Rally (LTU) Snow 29-jan- 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
== Rallijs Saarma (LAT) Snow 12-feb-2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally van Haspengouw (BEL) Tarmac-Gravel 26-feb-2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Mille Miglia Rally (ITA) Tarmac 23-24 apr 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Emm Rally Saturnus (SVN) Tarmac 14-may-2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B Bulgaria Rally (BUL) Tarmac 11-june-2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
28 Rally Vinho de Madeira (POR) Tarmac 15-16 jul 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
™™= Prime Yalta Rally (UKR) Tarmac 17-sep-2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally Sanremo (ITA) Tarmac 14-15 oct 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rallye Int. Du Valais (SUI) Tarmac 22-0ct-2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B B Rallye du Condroz-Huy (BEL) Tarmac 4-5 nov 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

RRW

Regional Championship Livello 2 [Open Time]
=== Rally Uppsala (SWE) Snow 24-26 jan 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
8= Rally Hadeland (NOR) Snow 21-23 feb 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3-D.Cars
Ege Rallisi (TUR) Tarmac 4-6 apr 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Tour de Corse (FRA) Tarmac 15-18 May 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
Croatia Rally (HRV) Tarmac 30-31 may 1jun 2013 $20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3-D.Cars
M= POP Pankki SM-Ralli (FIN) Gravel 13-15 jun 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B Agrotec Rally Hustopece (CZE) Tarmac 27-29 jun 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
Rallye de Ferrol (ESP) Tarmac 29-31 aug 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Rally de Mont Blanc (FRA) Tarmac 11-14 Sep 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3



E== Saaremaa Rally (EST) Gravel 3-5 oct 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally du Var (FRA) Tarmac 13-16 nov 2013 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
ITA
Campionato Italiano National [Live]
[} | Rally del Ciocco (ITA) Tarmac 26-mar-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
[ N | Rally Mille Miglia (ITA) Tarmac 23-24 apr 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
[} | Rally Adriatico (ITA) Gravel 21-may-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Targa Florio (ITA) Tarmac 18-jun-2013 $20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B N Rally di Gubbio - S.Crispino (ITA) Gravel 2-jul-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Rally del Friuli e delle Alpi Orientali (ITA) Tarmac 4-sep-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
[} | Rally Sanremo (ITA) Tarmac 14-15 oct 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Rally della Costa Smeralda (ITA) Gravel 31-0ct-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
BEL
Belgium Championship National [Live]
[ B Rally Haspengouw (BEL) Tarmac-Gravel 26-feb-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
[ B | TAC Rally (BEL) Tarmac 8-apr-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rallye de Wallonie (BEL) Tarmac 29-apr-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
BB sezoens Rally (BEL) Tarmac 20-may-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4  WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B B vpres Rally Belgium (BEL) Tarmac 24-25 jun 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
| B Omloop van Vlanderen (BEL) Tarmac 9-sep-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B East Belgian Rally (BEL) Tarmac 30-sep-2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
| B Rallye du Condroz-Huy (BEL) Tarmac 4-5 nov 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
DU |
Deutshland Championship National [Live]
B pfalz Westrich Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 5-mar-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B \Wikinger Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 26-mar-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Hessen Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 16-apr-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Sacshen Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 16-may-2013 $20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
= Adac Rallye Deutschland (DEU) Tarmac-Gravel 1-3 sep 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 WRC-11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Saarland Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 24-sep-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B | Jusitz Rallye (DEU) Gravel 15-0ct-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Adac Stadte Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 6-nov-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
(o743
Czech Championship National [Live]
== Internationale Janner Rally (AUT) Tarmac-Snow 7-8 jan 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3



B Valasska Rallye (CZE) Tarmac 28-mar-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
= Rallye Sumava Klatovy (CZE) Tarmac 25-apr-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Rallye Cesky Krumlov (CZE) Tarmac 30-may-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
=  Rally Krkonose (CZE) Tarmac 6-jun-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Rally Bohemia (CZE) Tarmac 18-jul-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B  Barum Czech Rally Zlin (CZE) Tarmac 4-5 sep 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Rally Pribram (CZE) Tarmac 10-0ct-2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
ENG |
English Championship National [Open Time]
== Rallye Sunseeker International (ENG) Gravel 23-25 feb 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B Bulldog International Rally North Walles (ENG) Gravel 23-25 mar 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
Ef=Z Pirelli International Rally (ENG) Gravel 27-29 apr 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
== Jim Clark International Rally (ENG) Tarmac 1-3 jun 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
== Toddsleap International Ulster Rally (ENG) Tarmac 13-15 jul 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
El=  Marham Air Base RB Foundation Rally (ENG) Tarmac 31 aug 1-2 sep 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Ef= International Rally Yorkshire (ENG) Gravel 28-30 sep 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
FRA_____|
France Championship National [Open Time]
B B Rally de Torquet (FRA) Tarmac 18-20 mar 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(N | Rally Terre de Causses (FRA) Gravel 1-3 apr 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
[ N | Rallye Lyon-Charbonnieres (FRA) Tarmac 29-30 apr 1 may 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8--520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(N | Rallye Nationale terre de I'Auxerrois (FRA) Gravel 27-29 may 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(N | Rallye de Limousin (FRA) Tarmac 17-19 jun 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
(N | Rallye des vins Macon (FRA) Tarmac 1-3 jul 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-D.Cars
(N | Rallye de Rouergue (FRA) Tarmac 8-10jul 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
il Rallye Terre Lozere sud de France (FRA) Gravel 26-28 aug 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(| Rallye de Mont-Blanc (FRA) Tarmac 11-14 Sep 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(N | Rallye d'Antibes Cote d'Azur (FRA) Tarmac 14-16 oct 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
(| Rallye du Var (FRA) Tarmac 13-16 nov 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
X
Espana Championship National [Open Time]
Rally Islas Canarias - El Corte Ingles (ESP) Tarmac 13-15 mar 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3-D.Cars
Rally Cantabria Internacional (ESP) Tarmac 10-12 apr 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rally Internacional Rias Baixas (ESP) Tarmac 1-3 may 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rallye de Ourense (ESP) Tarmac 5-7 jun 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rally de Ferrol (ESP) Tarmac 29-31 aug 2013 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3



Rally Principe de Asturias (ESP)
Rallye de Tierra Tierras del Cid (ESP)
Rallye Villa de Llanes (ESP)

Rallye Comarca del Jiloca (ESP)
Rallye Sierra Morena (ESP)

Polski Championship

Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac

o]

25-28 sep 2013
2-4 oct 2013
9-11 oct 2013
23-25 oct 2013
6-8 nov 2013

[Open Time]

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

Huguunl

Rajd Lotos Baltic Cup (POL)
Rajd Swidnicki Krause (POL)
Rajd Karkonoski (POL)

Rajd Rzeszowski (POL)
Rally Kosice (SVK)

Rajd Polski (POL)

Rajd Dolnoslaski (POL)

World Tour Championship

Tarmac
Tarmac
Tarmac
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel

Tarmac

WorldTour

14-16 feb 2013
18-20 apr 2013
23-25 may 2013
18-20 jul 2013
5-7 sep 2013
18-21 sep 2013
17-19 oct 2013

[Live - Open Time]

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3-D.Cars

$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

il Rl 2
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Birr Stage Rally (IRL) Open Time
Riihimaki Rally (FIN) Live

Rally Gorniy Len (RUS) Open Time

Rally Elverum (NOR) Live

Qatar International Rally (QAT) Open Time
Vinterpolaken Rally (SWE) Live
Zhangye Rally (CHI) Open Time

Rally of Sweden (SWE) Live

Rajd Lotos Baltic Cup (POL) Open Time
Rally Norway (NOR) Live

Barasov Rally (ROU) Open Time
Zimbabwe Challenge Rally (ZWE) Live
Kwait International Rally (KWT) Open Time
International Rally of Whangarei (NZL) Live
Rally Conca d'Oro (ITA) Open Time
Hessen Rallye (DEU) Live

Rally della Valle d'Aosta (ITA) Live

Rally Internazionale del Taro (ITA) Open Time

Rallye de Nouvelle Caledonie (FRA) Live
Jordan Rally (JOR) Open Time
Tour de Corse (FRA) Open Time

Gravel
Snow
Snhow
Snow
Gravel
Snow
Gravel
Snow
Tarmac
Snow
Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac

10-12 jan 2013
15-jan-2013
17-19 jan 2013
22-jan 2013

31 jan 1-2 feb 2013
5-feb-2013
9-11 feb 2013
10-12 feb 2013
14-16 feb 2013
18-19 feb 2013
7-9 mar 2013
19-mar-2013
27-30 mar 2013
1-apr-2013
13-15 apr 2013
16-apr-2013
28-apr-2013
2-4 may 2013
6-may-2013
9-11 may 2013
15-18 may 2013

WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
A8-520-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
$20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3

All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes

All car and classes

WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3

$20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes
$20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
All car and classes
All car and classes
All car and classes

All car and classes

$20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
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Rally della Lanterna (ITA) Live

International Rally of Queensland (AUS) Live
Rally delle Prealpi Orobiche (ITA) Open Time

New Zealand Rally (NZL) Live

Istanbul Rallisi (TUR) Open Time
Rallye du Chablais (SUI) Live

Rally of Lebanon (LBN) Open Time
Ele Rally (NED) Open Time

Rally del Salento (ITA) Live
Bosphorus Rallisi (TUR) Open Time
Rally Belye Nochi (RUS) Live
Malaysian Rally (MAL) Live

Rally Bohemia (CZE) Live

Rally Romania (ROU) Open Time
Rally S.Martino di Castrozza (ITA) Live
Rally delle Valli Cuneesi (ITA) Open Time)
Australia Rally (AUS) Live

Syrian Rally (SYR) Open Time

Rally Principe d'Asturias (ESP) Open Time

Japan Rally Hokkaido (JAP) Live
Olympus Rally (USA) OpenTime

Lausitz Rallye (DEU) Live

Hellendoorn Rally (NED) Open Time
China Rally (CHI) Live

Cyprus Rally (CYP) Open Time

Rally Maribor (SVN) Live

Rally di Como (ITA) Live

Rallye du Var (FRA) Open Time

Dubai International Rally (ARE) Open Time

Historic World Championship

Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel
Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac
Gravel-Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac
Gravel
Gravel
Tarmac
Tarmac
Tarmac
Gravel

Historic

19-may-2013
27-may-2013

6-8 jun 2013

9-10 jun 2013
12-15 jun 2013
16-jun-2013
20-22 jun 2013
29-30 jun 1jul 2013
30-jun-2013

4-6 jul 2013
8-jul-2013
15-jul-2013
18-jul-2013

24-27 jul 2013
8-sep-2013

12-14 sep 2013
15-17 sep 2013
19-21 sep 2013
25-28 sep 2013
30 sep-1 oct 2013
5-7 oct 2013
15-oct-2013
26-28 oct 2013
28-29 oct 2013
30-31 oct-1-2 nov 2013
7-nov-2013
11-nov-2013
13-16 nov 2013
14-16 nov 2013

[Open Time]

WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N5
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N6
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N7
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N8
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N9
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N10
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N11
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N12
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N13
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N14
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
$20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
$20-S16-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
WRC[Und.2002]-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes
$20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
$20-S16-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3

All car and classes

All car and classes
WRC11-S20-S16-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
All car and classes
$20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
All car and classes

All car and classes
$20-S16-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
All car and classes
$20-S16-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
All car and classes

All car and classes

All car and classes

WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3

All car and classes

Rallye de Montecarlo Historic (MCO)
International Swedish Historic Rally (SWE)
Safari Rally of Kenya Historic (KEN)
Historic Tour de Corse (FRA)

Historic Acropolis Rally (GRE)

Thousand Lakes Rally Historic (FIN)

Historic Rally Cote d'lvoire Bandama (CIV)

Sanremo Rally Storico (ITA)
Historic Rally de Portugal (POR)

Tarmac-Snow
Snow-Ice
Gravel

Tarmac

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel
Gravel-Tarmac
Gravel

9-11 feb 2013

2-4 mar 2013

30-31 mar 1 apr 2013
4-6 may 2013

25-27 may 2013
15-17 jun 2013

6-8 jul 2013

7-9 sep 2013

21-23 sep 2013

Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class

Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class
Os Class



i B

Historic New Zealand Rally (NZL)
Rac Walles Rally Historic (ENG)

RBR-World Academy

Gravel
Gravel

12-14 oct 2013
2-4 nov 2013

[Live]

Os Class
Os Class

Os Class
Os Class

= Rallye de Montecarlo (MCO) Tarmac-Snow 20-22 Jan 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
= Rally of Sweden (SWE) Snow-Ice 10-12 Feb 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
Rally of Portugal (POR) Gravel 14-16 Apr 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
E==] Acropolis Rally of Greece (GRC) Gravel 2-4 Jun 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
I B sardegna Rally d'Italia (ITA) Gravel-Tramac 23-25 Jun 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
E Finland Rally (FIN) Gravel 21-23 Jul 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
M Adac Rallye Deutschland (DEU) Tarmac-Gravel 1-3 Sep 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
BB Asace Rallye de France (FRA) Tarmac 6-8 Oct 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
Catalunya Rally de Espana (ESP) Tarmac 27-29 Oct 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
EE Rally of Great Britain (ENG) Gravel 10-12 Nov 2013 Ford Fiesta ST N3 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
Historic 112 Trophy 112 [Open Time]
= Rallye de Montecarlo Historic (MCO) Tarmac-Snow 9-11 feb 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
mm== International Swedish Historic Rally (SWE) Snow-Ice 2-4 mar 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
B B Historic Tour de Corse (FRA) Tarmac 4-6 may 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
E= Historic Acropolis Rally (GRE) Gravel 25-27 may 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
M= Thousand Lakes Rally Historic (FIN) Gravel 15-17 jun 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
BB sanremo Rally Storico (ITA) Gravel-Tarmac 7-9 sep 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
&M Historic Rally de Portugal (POR) Gravel 21-23 sep 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
EE= Rac Walles Rally Historic (ENG) Gravel 2-4 nov 2013 Abarth A112 Os Class
Asia Pacific Trophy APRW [Live]
International Rally of Whangarei (NZL)  Gravel 1-apr-2013 $20-S16-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
Rallye de Nouvelle Caledonie (FRA) Gravel 6-may-2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
International Rally of Queensland (AUS) Gravel 27-may-2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
New Zealand Rally (NZL) Gravel 9-10 jun 2013 $20-S16-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
B= Malaysian Rally (MAL) Gravel 15-jul-2013 5$20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
@l Australia Rally (AUS) Gravel 15-17 sep 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 WRC11-520-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
| ® | Japan Rally Hokkaido (JAP) Gravel-Tarmac 30 sep-1 oct 2013 5$20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
China Rally (CHI) Gravel 28-29 oct 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3
Middle East Trophy MERW [Open Time]
| 3 Qatar International Rally (QAT) Gravel 31 jan 1-2 feb 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
E= Kwait International Rally (KWT) Gravel 27-30 mar 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
E= Jordan Rally (JOR) Gravel 9-11 may 2013 5$20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes



CZ_ Rally of Lebanon (LBN) Gravel 20-22 jun 2013 5$20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
=== Syrian Rally (SYR) Gravel 19-21 sep 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
| = | Cyprus Rally (CYP) Gravel 30-31 oct-1-2 nov 2013 5$20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
&= Dubai International Rally (ARE) Gravel 14-16 nov 2013 $20-516-K11-A7-R3C/R3T-N4-N3 All car and classes
Citroen Racing Trophy DS3 [Live]
B B Circuit of Ireland (IRL) Tarmac 8-9 apr 2013 Citroen DS3 R3T $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
B B Rally della Valle d'Aosta (ITA) Tarmac 28-apr-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T All car and classes
B Rallye Cesky Krumlov (CZE) Tarmac 30-may-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
[} | Targa Florio (ITA) Tarmac 18-jun-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
28 Rally Vinho de Madeira (POR) Tarmac 15-16 jul 2013 Citroen DS3 R3T $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
| B Omloop van Vlanderen (BEL) Tarmac 9-sep-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B Saarland Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 24-sep-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
- Rally Maribor (SVN) Tarmac 7-nov-2013 Citroen DS3 R3T All car and classes
Tarmac Trophy TAR [Live]
B B TACRally (BEL) Tarmac 8-apr-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rally della Valle d'Aosta (ITA) Tarmac 28-apr-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
B B Rally della Lanterna (ITA) Tarmac 19-may-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
Rallye du Chablais (SUI) Tarmac 16-jun-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
B B Rally del Salento (ITA) Tarmac 30-jun-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
B B Rally S.Martino di Castrozza (ITA) Tarmac 8-sep-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
B B East Belgian Rally (BEL) Tarmac 30-sep-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rally di Como (ITA) Tarmac 11-nov-2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-R2-N4 All car and classes
R2 Trophy R2 [Open Time]
mmm Rajd Lotos Baltic Cup (POL) Tarmac 14-16 feb 2013 R2 Class $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
i Rally de Torquet (FRA) Tarmac 18-20 mar 2013 R2 Class WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rally Internazionale del Taro (ITA) Open Time Tarmac 2-4 may 2013 R2 Class All car and classes
Istanbul Rallisi (TUR) Open Time Tarmac 12-15 jun 2013 R2 Class All car and classes
== Ele Rally (NED) Open Time Tarmac 29-30 jun 1 jul 2013 R2 Class All car and classes
Rally Kosice (SVK) Tarmac 5-7 sep 2013 R2 Class $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3-AllCarsDiesel
Rally Principe de Asturias (ESP) Tarmac 25-28 sep 2013 R2 Class $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Rallye du Var (FRA) Tarmac 13-16 nov 2013 R2 Class WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Gravel Trophy GRA [Open Time]
Zhangye Rally (CHI) Open Time Gravel 9-11 feb 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 All car and classes
B Bulldog International Rally North Walles (ENG) Gravel 23-25 mar 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rally Conca d'Oro (ITA) Open Time Gravel 13-15 apr 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 All car and classes



(N | Rallye Nationale terre de I'Auxerrois (FRA) Gravel 27-29 may 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-S16-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4

Bosphorus Rallisi (TUR) Open Time Gravel 4-6 jul 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 All car and classes
B B Rallye Terre Lozere sud de France (FRA) Gravel 26-28 aug 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 WRC-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
E= Olympus Rally (USA) OpenTime Gravel 5-7 oct 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 All car and classes
= Dubai International Rally (ARE) Open Time Gravel 14-16 nov 2013 WRC-WRC11-520-516-R3C/R3T-N4 All car and classes
RBR-World Cup Cup [Open Time]
B B Barasov Rally (ROU) Open Time Tarmac 7-9 mar 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 All car and classes
El= Pirelli International Rally (ENG) Gravel 27-29 apr 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
(N | Rallye de Limousin (FRA) Tarmac 17-19 jun 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-S20-A7-A6-N4-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-S20-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
== Ele Rally (NED) Open Time Tarmac 29-30jun 1 jul 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 All car and classes
El=  Marham Air Base RB Foundation Rally (ENG) Tarmac 31 aug 1-2 sep 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
E= Olympus Rally (USA) OpenTime Gravel 5-7 oct 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 All car and classes
== Hellendoorn Rally (NED) Open Time Tarmac 26-28 oct 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 All car and classes
B B Rallye du Var (FRA) Tarmac 13-16 nov 2013 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-A7-A6-N4-N3 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8-520-516-A7-A6-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Subaru Cup SUB [Live]
Sl== Rally Elverum (NOR) Live Snow 22-jan 2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N All car and classes
Sl== Rally Norway (NOR) Live Snow 18-19 feb 2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N All car and classes
= Zimbabwe Challenge Rally (ZWE) Live Gravel 19-mar-2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N All car and classes
B B Rally Mille Miglia (ITA) Tarmac 23-24 apr 2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Erechim Rally (BRA) Gravel 20-21 may 2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2
B B Rally del Salento (ITA) Live Tarmac 30-jun-2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N All car and classes
E== Adac Rallye Deutschland (DEU) Tarmac-Gravel 1-3 sep 2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N WRC-11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
BN Adac Stadte Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 6-nov-2013 Subaru Impreza Gr.N $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Renault Sport R3 Trophy R-Sport [Open Time]
B B Barasov Rally (ROU) Open Time Tarmac 7-9 mar 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C All car and classes
Rally Cantabria Internacional (ESP) Tarmac 10-12 apr 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
=== Rajd Karkonoski (POL) Tarmac 23-25 may 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Agrotec Rally Hustopece (CZE) Tarmac 27-29 jun 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally Romania (ROU) Open Time Gravel 24-27 jul 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Rally delle Valli Cuneesi (ITA) Open Time) Tarmac 12-14 sep 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C All car and classes
Rally Principe d'Asturias (ESP) Open Time Tarmac 25-28 sep 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B B Rallye d'Antibes Cote d'Azur (FRA) Tarmac 14-16 oct 2013 Renault Clio Sport R3C WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
A8 Trophy A8 [Open Time]
mmm Rally Gorniy Len (RUS) Open Time Snow 17-19 jan 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes
| 8 Qatar International Rally (QAT) Open Time Gravel 31jan 1-2 feb 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes



B B Barasov Rally (ROU) Open Time Tarmac 7-9 mar 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes
il Rallye Lyon-Charbonnieres (FRA) Tarmac 29-30 apr 1 may 2013 All Cars in A8 Class WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-A8--520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B B Rally delle Prealpi Orobiche (ITA) Open Time Tarmac 6-8 jun 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes
B B Rally Romania (ROU) Open Time Gravel 24-27 jul 2013 All Cars in A8 Class $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
=== Syrian Rally (SYR) Open Time Gravel 19-21 sep 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes
B= Olympus Rally (USA) OpenTime Gravel 5-7 oct 2013 All Cars in A8 Class All car and classes
Renault Megane Trophy Megane [Live]
B B Rally del Ciocco (ITA) Tarmac 26-mar-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
B Hessen Rallye (DEU) Tarmac 16-apr-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3
Emm Rally Saturnus (SVN) Tarmac 14-may-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
Rallye du Chablais (SUI) Live Tarmac 16-jun-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 All car and classes
mmm Rally Belye Nochi (RUS) Live Tarmac 8-jul-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 All car and classes
B B Rally S.Martino di Castrozza (ITA) Live  Tarmac 8-sep-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 All car and classes
™™= Prime Yalta Rally (UKR) Tarmac 17-sep-2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3
B B Alsace Rallye de France (FRA) Tarmac 6-8 oct 2013 Renault Megane Sport N4 WRC11-520-R3C/R3T-N4-FiestaN3
Two Wheels Car Trophy 2RM [Live]
B B Rally Haspengouw (BEL) Tarmac-Gravel 26-feb-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4
B Valasska Rallye (CZE) Tarmac 28-mar-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B B Rally della Valle d'Aosta (ITA) Live Tarmac 28-apr-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 All car and classes
B H sezoens Rally (BEL) Tarmac 20-may-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-S16-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B B Targa Florio (ITA) Tarmac 18-jun-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
28 Rally Vinho de Madeira (POR) Tarmac 15-16 jul 2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
B B Rally del Friuli e delle Alpi Orientali (ITA) Tarmac 4-sep-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
Rallye Int. Du Valais (SUI) Tarmac 22-0ct-2013 K11-A7-A6-A5-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1 $20-516-K11-A7-A6-A5-N4-R3C/R3T-R3D-R2-N3-N1
Diesel Trophy Diesel [Open Time]
B B Birr Stage Rally (IRL) Open Time Gravel 10-12 jan 2013 Diesel Cars All car and classes
Sl== Rally Hadeland (NOR) Snow 21-23 feb 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3-D.Cars
Rally Islas Canarias - El Corte Ingles (ESP) Tarmac 13-15 mar 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3-D.Cars
== Rallye im Lavanttal (AUT) Tarmac 17-20 apr 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-D.Cars
== Croatia Rally (HRV) Tarmac 30-31 may 1 jun 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-N3-D.Cars
il Rallye des vins Macon (FRA) Tarmac 1-3 jul 2013 Diesel Cars WRC[Und.2005]-WRC11-520-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-D.Cars
Rally Kosice (SVK) Tarmac 5-7 sep 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-A7-R3C/R3T-R2-N4-N3-D.Cars
mmm Rally Sliven (BUL) Tarmac 9-12 oct 2013 Diesel Cars $20-516-N4-R3C/R3T-R2-D.Cars

Table legend




WRC

All cars in World Rally Car [WRC] class

WRC [Und.2005]

Only cars in World Rally Car [WRC] class under year 2005

WRC [Und.2002]

Only cars in World Rally Car [WRC] class under year 2002

WRC11

All cars in World Rally Car 2011 [WRC11] class

A8 All cars A8 group [A8] class
S20 All cars Super 2000 [S20] class
S16 All cars Super 1600 [S20] class
R3C/R3T All cars in R3 groups [R3C-R3T] classes
R2 All cars R2 group [R2] class
K11 All cars K11 group [K11] class
A7 All cars A7 group [A7] class
A6 All cars A6 group [A6] class
A5 All cars A5 group [A5] class
N4 All cars N4 group [N4] class
N3 All cars N3 group [N3] class
N1 All cars N1 group {N1] cfass
Os All cars Os group [Os] class
D.Cars Only cars Diesel

Fiesta N3 Only Ford Fiesta ST class [N3]

THE RULES
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